UK PRICE LIST AND OPTIONS

Effective from February 2020
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MODEL PRICES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

POWER COMBINED o LIST PRICE
MODEL ENGINE TRANSMISSION HP | KW MPG (L/100Km)* CO, g/km LIST PRICE VAT INCL. VAT

£68,329.17 £13,665.83 £81,995.00

Morgan Plus Six 8 Speed automatic
BMW TwinPower Turbo inline

: with Manual and Sport 250kw (335 bhp) @6500 34 mpg (8.2 L/ 100km) 180 g/km
Morgan Plus Six Touring 6-cylinder 2998cc shift modes

£74,962.50 £14,992.50 £89,995.00

*These figures quoted have been recorded by the manufacturer during tests conducted in accordance with EU legislation.. These figures are provided for comparison purposes only, users may achieve varying figures.
CQO, and fuel economy figures may vary according to wheel fitment and optional extras fitted.

Pricing and descriptions are correct at the time of release and are subject to change. All images are for illustrative purposes only. Actual details may vary from market to market and are subject to change without notice. Some vehicles are shown with optional equipment that may not be available in all markets. Please
contact your local Morgan Retailer for availability and prices. Road Fund Licence and First Registration Fee, actual price will be set by the Retailer. Promotions are available for a limited time at participating Retailers only, please contact your local Morgan Retailer to confirm vehicle

ility, current prices and promotions.



STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

EXTERIOR COLOURS - SOLID

MORGAN SPORT GREEN MORGAN SPORT BLUE MORGAN SPORT IVORY MORGAN SPORT BLACK

MORGAN CLASSIC RED MORGAN CLASSIC DOVE GREY MORGAN CLASSIC METEOR RED MORGAN CLASSIC SAFARI YELLOW MORGAN CLASSIC LAGOON BLUE
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

EXTERIOR COLOURS - METALLIC

MORGAN METALLIC BLACK MORGAN METALLIC SILVER MORGAN METALLIC DARK SILVER MORGAN METALLIC ICE BLUE MORGAN METALLIC GREEN

MORGAN METALLIC RED MORGAN METALLIC GRAPHITE MORGAN METALLIC WHITE GOLD MORGAN METALLIC ALLIGATOR GREEN MORGAN METALLIC REGAL GREY
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

LEATHER OPTIONS - PEBBLE GRAIN

MORGAN BLACK MORGAN TAN MORGAN DARK BROWN MORGAN MULBERRY MORGAN COTSWOLD GREEN
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MORGAN BRITISH GREEN MORGAN CHALK MORGAN SLATE MORGAN BRITISH BLUE MORGAN BISCUIT

MORGAN CREAM
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

LEATHER OPTIONS - PREMIUM SOFT GRAIN

SOFT RICH TAN SOFT BLACK SOFT DARK BROWN SOFT DEEP RED SOFT IVORY

SOFT BRITISH RACING GREEN SOFT DARK BLUE
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

INTERIOR STITCHING THREAD COLOURS - TO MATCH PEBBLE GRAIN LEATHER

MORGAN BLACK MORGAN TAN MORGAN DARK BROWN
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MORGAN BRITISH GREEN

MORGAN STONE SASH MORGAN SLATE
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MORGAN CREAM MORGAN ICE WHITE

MORGAN MULBERRY

MORGAN BRITISH BLUE

MORGAN BISCUIT
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

INTERIOR STITCHING THREAD COLOURS - TO MATCH PREMIUM SOFT GRAIN LEATHER

SOFT RICH TAN SOFT BLACK

SOFT DARK BROWN

SOFT BRITISH RACING GREEN

SOFT DARK BLUE

SOFT DEEP RED

SOFT IVORY
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

INTERIOR STITCHING THREAD COLOURS - CONTRASTING STITCH

CONTRAST RED CONTRAST ORANGE CONTRAST MUSTARD CONTRAST OAT CONTRAST ICE WHITE

CONTRAST BLACK CONTRAST RAVEN GREY CONTRAST DARK BLUE CONTRAST TURQUOISE CONTRAST VERDANT GREEN
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

CARPET OPTIONS - STANDARD WEAVE

BLACK STANDARD WEAVE BEIGE STANDARD WEAVE BLUE STANDARD WEAVE BROWN STANDARD WEAVE GREEN STANDARD WEAVE

GREY STANDARD WEAVE MAROON STANDARD WEAVE RED STANDARD WEAVE
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES

MORGAN PLUS SIX

CARPET OPTIONS - BOX WEAVE

BISCUIT BOX WEAVE BLUE BOX WEAVE BROWN BOX WEAVE DARK GREY BOX WEAVE

BLACK BOX WEAVE

OATMEAL BOX WEAVE RED BOX WEAVE

GREEN BOX WEAVE
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

INTERIOR VENEER OPTIONS

WALNUT TAWNY

BURBINGA ZEBRANO

NATURAL

BROWN VELVET

RAVEN

Page 11



STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES

MORGAN PLUS SIX

EXTERIOR COLOURS - SPECIAL FINISHES

Morgan Sport Green
Morgan Sport Blue
Morgan Sport Ivory
Morgan Sport Black

Morgan Classic Dove Grey
Morgan Classic Red
Morgan Classic Meteor Red
Morgan Classic Almond Green
Morgan Classic Blue
Morgan Classic White
Morgan Classic Dark Grey
Morgan Classic Heron Grey
Morgan Classic Safari Yellow
Morgan Classic Lagoon Blue
Morgan Metallic Black
Morgan Metallic Silver
Morgan Metallic Dark Silver
Morgan Metallic Ice Blue
Morgan Metallic Green
Morgan Metallic Red
Morgan Metallic Graphite
Morgan Metallic White Gold
Morgan Metallic Alligator Green
Morgan Metallic Regal Grey

A stndard A No Cost Option - Not Available  (Prices shown include VAT.)

MORGAN PLUS SIX

AN
A
A
AN
£834.00
£834.00
£834.00
£834.00
£834.00
£834.00
£834.00
£834.00
£834.00
£834.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00

MORGAN PLUS SIX
TOURING

JAN
JAN
A
JAN
£834.00
£834.00
£834.00
£834.00
£834.00
£834.00
£834.00
£834.00
£834.00
£834.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00
£1,434.00
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

BODY COLOUR - SPECIAL FINISHES MORGAN PLUS SIX MORGAN PLUS SIX

TOURING

Special Solid paint colour £1,194.00 £1,194.00

Special Metallic paint colour £1,794.00 £1,794.00

Matte paint (surcharge) £474.00 £474.00

3-stage pearl paint £4,194.00 £4,194.00

2 tone paint (surcharge) — wings and front undertray separate colour to central body £1,674.00 £1,674.00
Body coloured ‘A’ posts A A

Exterior accent pack — Black @) £954.00 £954.00

A scndard A\ No Cost Option - Not Available  (Prices shown include VAT.)

(1) Includes: ‘A’ posts, Side screen surrounds and Black Union Jack enamel badges.
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

18" Speedster alloy wheels - silver. 18" Speedster alloy wheels - black.

WHEELS

18" Speedster alloy wheels - silver
18” Speedster alloy wheels - black
19” Plus Six Alloy wheels - silver

19" Plus Six Alloy wheels - black

A Standard  /\ No Cost Option - Not Available  (Prices shown include VAT)

19" Plus Six Alloy wheels - silver.

MORGAN PLUS SIX

A
£714.00
£2,634.00
£2,994.00

19" Plus Six Alloy wheels - black.

MORGAN PLUS SIX
TOURING
A
£714.00
£2,634.00
£2,994.00
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES

MORGAN PLUS SIX

INTERIOR TEXTILES -
PEBBLE GRAIN LEATHER
Morgan Black Pebble Grain
Morgan Tan Pebble Grain
Morgan Dark Brown Pebble Grain
Morgan Mulberry Pebble Grain
Morgan Cotswold Green Pebble Grain
Morgan British Green Pebble Grain
Morgan Chalk Pebble Grain
Morgan Slate Pebble Grain
Morgan British Blue Pebble Grain
Morgan Biscuit Pebble Grain
Morgan Cream Pebble Grain

INTERIOR TEXTILES - SOFT GRAIN LEATHER

Rich Tan Soft Grain
Black Soft Grain
Dark Brown Soft Grain
Deep Red Soft Grain
Ivory Soft Grain
British Racing Green Soft Grain
Dark Blue Soft Grain

A stndard A No Cost Option - Not Available  (Prices shown include VAT.)

MORGAN PLUS SIX

A
A
£1,074.00
£1,074.00
£1,074.00
£1,074.00
£1,074.00
£1,074.00
£1,074.00
£1,074.00
£1,074.00

MORGAN PLUS SIX

£1,554.00
£1,554.00
£1,554.00
£1,554.00
£1,554.00
£1,554.00
£1,554.00

MORGAN PLUS SIX
TOURING

A
JAN
£1,074.00
£1,074.00
£1,074.00
£1,074.00
£1,074.00
£1,074.00
£1,074.00
£1,074.00
£1,074.00

MORGAN PLUS SIX
TOURING

£1,554.00
£1,554.00
£1,554.00
£1,554.00
£1,554.00
£1,554.00
£1,554.00
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

INTERIOR TEXTILES - STANDARD WEAVE CARPET

Black Standard Weave
Beige Standard Weave
Blue Standard Weave
Brown Standard Weave
Green Standard Weave
Grey Standard Weave
Maroon Standard Weave

Red Standard Weave

INTERIOR TEXTILES - BOX WEAVE CARPET

Dark Grey Box Weave
Oatmeal Box Weave
Biscuit Box VWeave
Black Box Weave
Blue Box Weave
Brown Box Weave
Green Box Weave

Red Box Weave

A stndard A No Cost Option - Not Available  (Prices shown include VAT.)

MORGAN PLUS SIX

AN
£474.00
£474.00
£474.00
£474.00
£474.00
£474.00
£474.00

MORGAN PLUS SIX

£474.00
£474.00
£474.00
A
£474.00
£474.00
£474.00
£474.00

MORGAN PLUS SIX
TOURING

JAN
£474.00
£474.00
£474.00
£474.00
£474.00
£474.00
£474.00

MORGAN PLUS SIX
TOURING

£474.00
£474.00
£474.00
A
£474.00
£474.00
£474.00
£474.00
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

INTERIOR TEXTILES - TRIM DETAILS

Sun visors
Pebble Grain leather interior. Sills and tunnel sides in carpet
Extended leather interior. Tunnel sides matched to leather choice
Saddle leather details to seat belt guides and door handles - black
Saddle leather details to seat belt guides and door handles - dark brown
Saddle leather details to seat belt guides and door handles - tan
Leather piping - matched to leather colour
Leather piping - choice of Pebble Grain colours
Interior stitching - matched to leather colour®

Interior stitching - choice of colours

SEAT DETAILS

Heated seats
Seat back tailoring - black composite
Seat back tailoring - leather wrapped, matched to main leather colour

Seat back tailoring - body coloured
Headrest embroidery matched to stitching choice - Morgan logo
Headrest embroidery matched to stitching choice - Plus Six logo
Headrest embroidery matched to stitching choice - custom logo

Lumbar adjustment
Horizontal pleated seat centres
Quilted twin needle stitch seat centres

Square box stitch seat centres

A scndard A\ No Cost Option - Not Available  (Prices shown include VAT.)
(1) Thread colours on pages 6-8

MORGAN PLUS SIX

A
A
£474.00
A
£23400
£234.00
A
£594.00

A
£234.00

MORGAN PLUS SIX

£534.00
AN
A
£594.00
£294.00
£294.00
£474.00
A
A
£714.00
£714.00

MORGAN PLUS SIX
TOURING
A
A
£474.00
A
£234.00
£234.00
A
£594.00
A
£234.00

MORGAN PLUS SIX
TOURING

£534.00
A
A
£594.00
£294.00
£294.00
£474.00
A
A
£714.00
£714.00
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

COCKPIT

Air conditioning
Central locking
Power steering
Dash board - body coloured
Dash board veneer choice - gloss finish
Dash board veneer choice - matte finish ()
Centre column top - body coloured
Centre column top - leather wrapped, matched to main leather colour
Centre column top veneer choice - gloss finish @
Centre column top veneer choice - matte finish @
Steering wheel centre - satin chrome painted
Steering wheel centre — black painted
Crackle black finish on instrument panel
Audio system with AUX input and volume control
Footwell lighting

Glove box with retaining net

A Standard A No Cost Option - Not Available  (Prices shown include VAT.)
(1) Veneer choices listed on page 11

(2) Matches dash board veneer and finish if dash board veneer has been selected

MORGAN PLUS SIX

> > > >

£594.00
£714.00
A
£474.00
£594.00
£714.00
A
£354.00
A

> > >

MORGAN PLUS SIX
TOURING

A
A
A
A
£594.00
£714.00
A
£474.00
£594.00
£714.00
A
£354.00
A

> > >
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES

MORGAN PLUS SIX

FINAL FINISHES

Body colour front and rear undertrays
Polished stone guard
Black stone guard
First Edition stone guard
Polished grille mesh
Black grille mesh
Paint protection film
Union Jack enamel bonnet badges — black
Union Jack enamel bonnet badges — coloured
Hard top - Morgan Sport Ivory
Hard top - body coloured
Hard top - contrast solid colour choice
Hard top - contrast metallic colour choice
Hard top - contrast 3 stage pear! colour choice
Hard top - matte finish to colour (surcharge)
Storage bag for hard top
Storage bag for mohair hood
Puddle lights
Red brake calipers

Yellow brake calipers

A stndard A No Cost Option - Not Available  (Prices shown include VAT.)

MORGAN PLUS SIX

A

A
£354.00
£174.00
£174.00

£1,134.00
£84.00
£84.00

A
£594.00
£594.00

MORGAN PLUS SIX
TOURING

A
A
£354.00
£174.00
£174.00
£1,134.00
£84.00
£84.00
A
£834.00
£954.00
£1,194.00
£2,394.00
£174.00
£474.00
£354.00
A
£594.00
£594.00
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

MORGAN PLUS SIX

EXTERIOR TEXTILES MORGAN PLUS SIX
TOURING
Easy-up mohair hood - black A A
Easy-up mohair hooq — choice of colour: £77400 £77400
green, blue, grey, beige, maroon, brown
Hood piping - matched to hood colour choice A A
Hood piping - choice of colour: £35400 £354.00
black, blue, green, grey, maroon, red, sand, stone
Hood cover - matched to selected hood colour £678.00 £678.00
Sidescreen bags - matched to selected hood colour £438.00 £438.00
Wing beading - black A A
Wing beading - choice of colour: £35400 £354.00

blue, cream, green, grey, maroon, red, sand, stone, white

A stndard A No Cost Option - Not Available  (Prices shown include VAT.)
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

MORGAN PLUS SIX

FACTORY FIT ACCESSORIES MORGAN PLUS SIX TOURING
All new photographic build record £652.00 £652.00
Battery conditioner £90.00 £90.00

Factory collection via UK dealer £1,031.26 £1,031.26
Factory collection via overseas dealer £1,491.74 £1,491.74
Rest of World surcharge® £1,621.46 £1,621.46
Indoor car cover £354.00 £354.00
Outdoor car cover £354.00 £354.00

Luggage rack £630.00 A

Driving spot lights £570.00 A
CAT 5+ stolen vehicle tracker?® £699.00 £699.00

A scndard A\ No Cost Option - Not Available  (Prices shown include VAT.)

(1) Only applicable to vehicles destined for markets outside of the UK and Europe. Please consult your Morgan Retailer for further information. (2) UK market only, price listed is for fitment only, subscription charges apply payable in monthly or annual instalments directly to service provider.
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STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES
MORGAN PLUS SIX

AFTERMARKET ACCESSORIES ™

Chrome interior mirror
Luggage rack straps
Leather suitcase - black
Leather suitcase - tan

Sports exhaust system (price excludes fitting)

A scndard A\ No Cost Option - Not Available  (Prices shown include VAT.)

MORGAN PLUS SIX

£66.29
£210.00
£553.27
£553.27
£1,914.00

(1) Some aftermarket accessories are not homologated for all markets and may be subject to additional fitting and delivery charges. Please consult your Morgan Dealer for further information

MORGAN PLUS SIX TOURING

£66.29
£210.00
£553.27
£553.27
£1,914.00
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